

sess- 97/24
R no-35/24
CNR No – WBBB090000992024

05
06.08.24

Today is fixed for appearance.

Sole accd person namely Hasanur Zaman on c/b is present by filing hazira.

Ld. p.p. in charge namely Prakash Das Swarnakar files appointment letter on behalf of the prosecution. Let it be kept in the record.

Ld lawyer for the defence are present.

To 21.09.24 for consideration of charge.

The accd remain on c/b is as before .

S/D Sri B.K Nonia
Addl Dist & sess Judge(W.B 01032)
Fast track Court
Dubrajpur Birbhum

S/D Sri B.K Nonia
Addl Dist and Sess Judge(W.B 01032)
Fast track Court
Dubrajpur Birbhum